

Gearstar Performance Transmissions and Yank Performance Converters Holiday 2024 Rebate

UP TO \$200.00 mail in rebate on the purchase of a Gearstar Performance Transmission 4L65/4L70E package. This offer is Valid from 12/2/2024-12/31/2024.

To receive your UP TO \$200.00 mail in rebate PRE-PAID CREDIT CARD you must follow the conditions below:

- 1. Make a purchase of a Gearstar Performance Transmission package from Gearstar Performance Transmissions between December 2, 2024, through December 31, 2024.
- 2. Mail a copy of your Gearstar Performance Transmissions invoice with a copy of the tag that is attached to your transmission to Gearstar Performance Transmissions 132 North Howard Street Akron, Ohio 44308. Rebate submissions must be postmarked no later than 30 days from the date of purchase to qualify.
- 3. Complete the customer information portion of this form. Make sure the form is legible, and the information is correct to receive the \$200.00 mail in rebate pre-paid credit card.

Customer Information

First Name:	Last Name:		
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Email Address:			
Would you like to join our email list _.			
Mailing Address:			
Gearstar Performance Transmiss	sions		
132 North Howard Street			

Akron, Ohio 44308

Please allow 2-4 weeks for the rebate to be processed and mailed out to you.

Offer is valid for customers who have purchased a Gearstar Performance Transmission package within the specified time frame stated above. The customer must make the purchase on or before December 31st, 2023, to be eligible for the rebate. Approved rebate submissions will receive the rebate in the form of a pre-paid credit card mailed to the address provided above. Failure to meet the mail-in rebate requirements will disqualify you from your rebate. This offer is available to customers with a mailing address in the United States of America. Gearstar Performance Transmissions are not responsible for lost, late, damaged, illegible, misdirected, or postage-due submissions. Any excessive submissions, misrepresentations or fraudulent information disqualifies the rebate.